ONLINE
 School Feis!
JUNE 19 & 20, 2020
ONLINE Feis provided by
VIDEO FEIS
Online registration through
to June 17

legibly and make sure it is visible at the
beginning of the video.
Numbering System
The following numbering system is used in this syllabus
1st Digit Level Category:  FIRST FEIS Dances all begin with “1”, BEGINNER 1 with “2”,
and so forth
2nd and 3rd Digits Age Group, Girls begin at 01 and Boys begin at 51.
So “05” means girls under 5, while 61 means boys under 11.
4th and 5th Digits (Letters) Competition Type:  RL = REEL     LJ = LIGHT JIG     SJ = SLIP JIG     TJ = TREBLE
JIG
HP = HORNPIPE     PD = ST PATRICK DAY     TS = TRADITIONAL SET    …
AGE GROUP: your age group is determined by the YEAR the competitor was born.  This changes from year to
year!
For 2020 U5 U6 U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 U13 U14 U15 U16 U17 U18
Born in: 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 2007 2006 2005 2004 2003 2002
PLEASE NOTE:  Age groupings beginning with “O” mean THAT age AND over (example O11 means 11 and older)
First Feis
FOR ANY DANCER WHO HAS NOT YET COMPETED OR IS NEW TO DANCING
 U7 U9 U11 O11
REEL 107RL 109RL 111RL 112RL
LIGHT JIG 107LJ 109LJ 111LJ 112LJ
Beginner Levels
FOR ANY DANCER WHO IS ENROLLED IN ANY BEGINNER LEVEL CLASSES
ALL DANCES AT TRADITIONAL SPEEDS SEE MUSIC SPEEDS CHART
 U7 U9 U11 O11
REEL 307RL 309RL 311RL 312RL
LIGHT JIG 307LJ 309LJ 311LJ 312LJ
SLIP JIG 307SJ 309SJ 311SJ 312SJ
TREBLE JIG 307TJ 309TJ 311TJ 312TJ
HORNPIPE 307HP 309HP 311HP 312HP
ST PATRICK'S DAY 307SP 309SP 311SP 312SP
Novice & Prize Winner
FOR ANY DANCER WHO IS ENROLLED IN THE NOVICE PRIZEWINNER LEVEL CLASSES
DANCES CAN BE IN BEGINNER OR ADVANCED SPEEDS SEE MUSIC SPEEDS CHART
IF YOU ARE NEW TO THIS LEVEL YOU HAVE THE OPTION OF COMPETING IN BEGINNER
 U7 U9 U11 U13 O13
REEL 507RL 509RL 511RL 513RL 514RL
LIGHT JIG 507LJ 509LJ 511LJ 513LJ 514LJ
SLIP JIG 507SJ 509SJ 511SJ 513SJ 514SJ
TREBLE JIG 507TJ 509TJ 511TJ 513TJ 514TJ
HORNPIPE 507HP 509HP 511HP 513HP 514HP
TRADITIONAL SET 507TS 509TS 511TS 513TS 514TS
Adult Competitions
FOR ANY DANCER WHO IS ENROLLED IN OUR ADULT CLASSES
DANCES CAN BE IN BEGINNER OR ADVANCED SPEEDS SEE MUSIC SPEEDS CHART
 BEGINNER ADVANCED
REEL 803RL 805RL
LIGHT JIG 803LJ 805LJ
SLIP JIG 803SJ 805SJ
TREBLE JIG 803TJ 805TJ
HORNPIPE 803HP 805HP
TRADITIONAL SET 803TS 805TS
Preliminary Championship
FOR ANY DANCER WHO IS A PRELIMINARY CHAMPION
YOU WILL SUBMIT ONE SOFT SHOE, ONE HARD SHOE VIDEO, AND ONE SET.
REEL AND TREBLE JIG ARE 40 BARS SLIP JIG AND HORNPIPE ARE 48 BARS. YOU CAN MIX AND MATCH WHICH SOFT
AND HARD DANCES YOU WANT TO DO. YOU WILL BE JUDGED BY THREE ADJUDICATORS
 U11 U15 U20 O20
Preliminary Championship 611PC 615PC 620PC 621PC
Open Championship
FOR ANY DANCER WHO IS AN OPEN CHAMPION
YOU WILL SUBMIT ONE SOFT SHOE, ONE HARD SHOE VIDEO, AND ONE SET.
REEL AND TREBLE JIG ARE 40 BARS SLIP JIG AND HORNPIPE ARE 48 BARS. YOU CAN MIX AND MATCH WHICH SOFT
AND HARD DANCES YOU WANT TO DO. YOU WILL BE JUDGED BY THREE ADJUDICATORS
 U11 U15 U20 O20
OPEN  Championship 711OC 715OC 720OC 721OC
Video Rules
• Dancer will only be allowed to submit videos for